
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Govt. of Karnataka Undertaking) 

Hutti-584115, Dist: Raichur, State: Karnataka ,Ph: (08537)- ) 275463/276339 
Fax:- (08537)275048 275054, email :material276339@gmail.com,  www.huttigold.karnaraka.gov.in 

TENDER NOTIFICATION No. 08/23-24 Dt: 22.07.2023 (Through e- procurement Portal only) 

Tender is invited by “The Dy.General Manager (Materials)” for the procurement of following  items 

from reputed manufacturers/ authorized dealers as detailed below. 

Sl No Description 

Approx 

value in 

Lakhs 

EMD in 

Rs. 

1 
Supply of 3.3 KV Vacuum Circuit Breaker Panels. 

HGML/2023-24/IND0055. 71.50 1,43,000/- 

2 
Supply of Gas Chromatography. HGML/2023-

24/IND0045. 
61.07 

1,22,000/- 

3 
Construction of RCC Ground Water Tank.  HGML/2023-

24/OW/Work_Indent20. 
59.74 1,19,500/- 

4 Supply of Hose Pipes. HGML/2023-24/IND0024 48.67 97,000/- 

5 

Supply, installation & upgradation of ABB make 

Redundant processors. HGML/2023 -

24/EL/WORK_INDENT26 
48.40 

97,000/- 

6 

Design, Engineering, Manufacture, supply, Testing & 

Commissioning of PLC system for existing crushing 

system. HGML/2023-24/EL/WORK_INDENT16 
40.00 

80,000/- 

7 

Design, Development, Manufacture, Supply, 

commissioning and installation of PLC based bell 

signalling system at Mallappa shaft.  HGML/2023-

24/OW/WORK_INDENT17. 

35.00 70,000/- 

8 
Supply of Dust Collector / Air Pollution Control Device. 

HGML/2023-24/IND0044. 
28.64 

57,500/- 

9 Supply of Dasara Sweets.  HGML/2023-24/IND0065 21.19 42,500/- 

10 Supply of 11KV VCB Panels. HGML/2023-24/IND0056. 20.00 50,000/- 

11 
Renovation to Maternity ward at HGM Hospital. 

HGML/2023-24/BD/WORK_INDENT24 16.39 41,000/- 

12 
Design, Manufacture and Supply of rope banding and de-

banding machine of capacity 30 MT. HGML/2023-

24/IND0046. 

10.00 25,000/- 

13 
Extension of Lime Room at Sag and Ball Mill.  

HGML/2023-24/BD/Work_Indent19. 
9.90 12,500/- 

14 
Supply of Hydraulic Wire rope crimping machine for UG 

Engg Maintenance use. HGML/202324/IND0054. 
5.30 13,250/- 

Calendar of events:1) Last date for receipt of tender :-   21.08.2023 at 4.00 P.M 

2)Opening of Technical Bid on :- 24.08.2023 at 10.00 A.M                                                          

For further details interested bidders are advised to logon to website 

https://www.kppp.karnataka.gov.in or contact the office of undersigned during 

working hours. For participating in the above tender bidder needs to be registered in e-

procurement portal. 

         Sd/- General Manager (Tech) 

LEADING  GOLD  PRODUCER IN INDIA 

https://www.kppp.karnataka.gov.in/

